
WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY
INTIPALKA, VALLE DE ICA, PERÚ                                                                             

DIAMANTES PERLITAS, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

VIVENDO BY CALYPTRA, CACHAPOAL, CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
L.A CETTO, LAS BELLOTAS, VALLE DE GUADALUPE

NOCTURNO MIDNIGHT RESERVA, VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE

MOSAIKO, CACHAPOAL, CHILE  

VERDEJO
FINCA CAYETA, RUEDA D.O. ESPAÑA   

COMENGE, RUEDA D.O. ESPAÑA   

ALBARIÑO
FINCA CAYETA, RIAS BIAXAS  

AS LAXAS, D.O RÍAS BAIXAS, ESPAÑA 

CHENNIN BLANC
CHENIN BLANC, SAN ANTONIO DE LAS MINAS, USA

MONTE XANIC, VALLE GUADALUPE, BAJA CALIFORNIA, MÉXICO

PINOT GRIS
DOMAINE LA PROVENQUIERE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCIA

YAYA, PFLAZ, ALEMANIA   

PINOT GRIGIO
SCALDACOURE, DELLE VENEZIE, ITALIA 

BANFI LE RIME, TOSCANA, ITALIA      

PINOT BLANC              

YAYA, PFLAZ, ALEMANIA                                                                                            

VIOGNIER
LOUIS FABRE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCIA

PERDICES, VIÑA LAS PERDICES, ARGENTINA   

CORTESSE
BANFI, PRINCIPESA DI GAVI, DOC GAVI, ITALIA

TORRONTES
PERDICES, AGLERO, LUJAN DE CUYO

CRIOS DE SUSANA BALBO, SALTA, ARGENTINA

RIESLING
YAYA, PFLAZ, ALEMANIA                                                                              

TATTO GIRL, WASHINGTON, USA  

MACABEO
DOMAINE NADAL HAINAUT, FRANCIA

MUSCAT PETIT GRAIN
CHATEAU NADAL HAINAUT, FRANCIA

BLEND
SIX EIGHT NINE, NAPA VALLEY, USA                                

MEDRANO BLANCO, RIOJA ALAVESA, ESPAÑA 

ROSE

SENORÍA DE SARRÍA, NAVARRA D.O. ESPAÑA

AOC CÔTEAUX D’AIX, PROVENCE, FRANCIA   

CHÂTEAU DE GAIROIRD, PROVENCE, FRANCIA  

TATTO GIRL, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON, USA 

WINE MENU Prices do not include 10%
service and 13% sales taxes.

B

34700

30600

32400

25800

17600

25700

26700

24500

32600

31500

34700

27000

34700

32600

34700

27600

32600

41600

32300

26200

49000

21500

32600

40800

32600

40800

42100

34700

23700

35400

45300

39000

G

7500

6100

5200

3600

4900

6300

7500

7500

5600

8700

5300

4300

4800

7100



RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
MOSAIKO, CACHAPOAL, CHILE

DOMAINE LE CLAUD, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCIA

SUBTANCE, COLUMBIA VALLEY, USA 

CABERNET FRANC 
RAUL JOFFRE, LUJAN DE CUYO, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

EL PADRE, VIÑA MORANDÉ, CHILE       

TEMPRANILLO
ZINIO CRIANZA, D.O.C. RIOJA, ESPAÑA 

PIPA, CASTILLA LA MANCHA, ESPAÑA  

ARZUAGA PAGO FIORENTINO, DOC, VINO DE PAGO

PINOT NOIR
YALI RESERVA, VALLE DE CASABLANCA, CHILE

DOMAINE PREIGNES, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, SUR DE FRANCIA

CASAS DEL BOSQUE RESERVA, D.O CASA BLANCA, CHILE    

MALBEC
RAÚL JOFFRÉ, LUJÁN DE CUYO, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA  

CAPITÁN QUESADA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA       

MERLOT
LAPOSTOLLE GRAND SELECCIÓN, D.O COLCHAGUA, CHILE 

VISTAMAR RESERVA, VISTAMAR, CHILE               

PETITE SIRAH
PETITE, LA BELLOTAS, VALLE DE GUADALUPE, BAJA CALIFORNIA, MÉXICO 

SYRAH
GROUNDWORK, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, USA       

CARMENÈRE
MEDALLA REAL RESERVA

ESTATE RESERVA ONE TO ONE, VIÑA MORANDÉ, CHILE

GRENACHE NOIR
CHÂTEAU NADAL HAINAUT, FRANCIA

BLEND
LA GRÂCE DIEU, SAINT-ÉMILION, FRANCIA

SANTIAGO QUEIROLO, VALLE DE ICA, PERÚ  

SPARKLING 

INDOMITA, VALLE CASA DE CASABLANCA, CHILE

 INDIGO EYES, BRUT, CALIFORNIA, USA

CAVA ROSE 15/2   

VEUVE-AMBAL CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE, FRANCIA

CHAMPAGNE

AOC GRAND CRU, LES MARQUISES, ROSADO, FRANCIA

AOC GRAND CRU, LES MARQUISES, FRANCIA  

AYALA BRUT MAJEUR, FRANCIA  

AYALA ROSÉ MAJEUR, FRANCIA 

WINE MENU Prices do not include 10%
service and 13% sales taxes.

B

21800

30900

42100

43500

48200

24900

18000

44100

19100

28200

25000

34700

29400

25000

26800

41600

47200

18200

32200

37500

80000

31500

29700

30600

32600

44700

111000

117800

107400

119600

G

4400

6200

4800

3600

5700

5000

7500

5000

3700

6000

6200

6600




